
 
Sandmartins Activity Club 

 
Holiday Openings 2022 

 
FEBRUARY 

Tuesday    22nd February 2022 
Wednesday 23rd February 2022 
Thursday   24th February 2022 

 
EASTER 

Tuesday    12th April 2022 
Wednesday 13th April 2022 
Thursday   14th April 2022 

Bank Holiday Weekend 
Tuesday    19th April 2022 

Wednesday 20th April 2022 
           Thursday   21st  April 2022 
   Monday 25th April INSET DAY CLOSED 
 

MAY-Queen Platinum Jubilee Week  
Monday 30th May 2022 
Tuesday 31st May 2022 

Wednesday 1st June 2022 
 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS- Days to be confirmed 
SHUT DOWN WK will be W/E Friday 12th August 2022. 

      


